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University of Illinois Summer School Accounting and Finance Program

2017 Schedule

July 29. Saturday China to Champaign Champaign
July 30, Sunday Campus Tour Champaign
July 31. Monday Champaign
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Introduction to the University of Illinois and

Summer School Program
Mr. Matthew Gadbury, Program Coordinator, Global Education
& Training

Afternoon Orientation Activities
Registration, Lunch, i-cards, bus passes, Campus Recreation

August 1, Tuesday — August 4, Friday Champaign
9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Accounting Theory — Special Topics
Ms. Julie Shapland, Lecturer, Department of Accountancy

1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. Financial Management
Mr. Mark Smith, PhD, Lecturer, Department of Finance

3:15 p.m. to 5:15 p.m. Entrepreneurship
Mr. George Krueger, Lecturer, Department of Finance
August 5. Saturday Springfield Champaign
Visit Lincoln Home, Museum, Tomb and Capitol
August 6, Sunday Free Champaign
August 7. Monday — August 10, Thursday Champaign
9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Accounting Theory — Special Topics
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. Financial Management
3:15 p.m. to 5:15 p.m. Entrepreneurship
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August 11. Friday

Morning
Afternoon

August 12. Saturday

August 13, Sunday

Afternoon

August 14. Monday

August 15. Tuesday

August 16. Wednesday
Morning

Afternoon

August 17, Thursday

August 18. Friday

August 19. Saturday
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Champaign
Final Exams/Project Turn-in
Graduation Lunch
Chicago City Tour Chicago
Visit University of Chicago, Navy Pier, Millennium Park,
Lincoln Park
Depart for Washington D.C. Washington D.C.

Jackson Memorial, Lincoln Memorial and Roosevelt Park

Washington D.C.

White House, Capitol, Air & Space Museum,
National Art Museum
Depart for New York City New York
Visit Princeton University on way to New York

New York
Visit West Point
Woodbridge Outlet Mall

New York

Manhattan Cruise, Wall Street, NYSE, United Nations,
Columbia University, Rockefeller Center, Times Square
Depart for China New York

Arrive China
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